SPECIFICATIONS:
Models: TNXXXM-5W, TNXXXF-5W
Note: Dimensions in Brackets are Expressed in Millimeters and are for Reference Only.
TN180-5W: REV G
TERMINATIONS
Type N, DC - 18 GHz, 5 Watts
Mechanical:
Electrical:

120 = DC - 12.4 GHz
Model Number:
HOW TO ORDER:
Frequency Range
TNXXXY-5W
TN060F-5WModel Number:
DC - 6 GHz; Type N Female
DC - 18 GHz; Type N Male
Model Number: TN180M-5W
DC - 12.4 GHz; Type N Male
Ordering Examples:
Model Number: TN120M-5W
M = Male
F = Female
Connector Configuration
180 = DC - 18 GHz
TNXXXM-5WModel Number:
Type N Male Connector Type N Female Connector
Model Number: TNXXXF-5W
1.15 ±.05
[29.2 ±1.3]
Ø.61
[15.5]
1.24 ±.05
[31.5 ±1.3]
Ø.61
[15.5]